
FIU (4-3-0, 1-1-0) -vs- SMU (5-2-1, 1-1-0)
9/23/2022 at Dallas, UNITED STATE (Washburne Soccer And)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 9/23/2022
Attendance: 1100
Stadium: Washburne Soccer And
Officials: Referee, Jonathan Weiner   Asst. Referee, Travis
Haight   Jason Guillen   Alt. Official, Todd Wallace   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
FIU 1 3 4
SMU 4 2 6

FIU 4

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 HARR,KEVIN 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 3 SCHECKERMANN,CARLOS 1 1 0 0 81
DEF 4 GARCIA,DAVID 2 1 1 0 54
DEF 5 AGUILAR,EDGAR 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 7 DOS SANTOS,BERNARDO 1 0 0 0 42
MID 8 GASPERONI,MATTEO 0 0 0 0 45
MID 10 NAGAO,YUSHI 0 0 0 1 73
FWD 11 AFRIFA,STEPHEN 0 0 0 0 8
DEF 13 HILDEBRANDT,PHILIP 3 1 0 0 88
MID 18 DOMINGUES,JOAO 1 0 0 0 53
MID 21 HODEK,JULIAN 1 0 0 3 68

Substitutes
6 LAVENANT,MATTHIAS 0 0 0 0 15
12 AFRIFA,SIMON 4 0 0 2 80
16 BENNETT,ANDREW 1 1 1 1 46
17 SHIRAISHI,FUMIYA 1 1 1 0 37
19 GARRO,ANDONI 0 0 0 0 2
20 ALVES,PAULO 1 1 1 0 48
22 GASTALDY,JULIEN 2 0 0 0 67
24 KOHBERG,SANDER 0 0 0 0 2

Totals 18 6 4 7 989

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 HARR,KEVIN 90:00 6 5

Totals 6 5

SMU 6

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Johnson, Cole 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 4 Westergren, Mads 0 0 0 0 79
DEF 7 Chambron Pinho, Kyra 0 0 0 0 70
MID 10 Ahlander, Knut 4 3 2 0 79
FWD 12 Sparks, Bailey 4 3 0 1 83
MID 13 Jordan, JP 0 0 0 1 90
FWD 16 Petraeus, Alexander 4 2 1 0 67
FWD 17 Ortiz, Jose 2 2 2 1 68
MID 20 Djordjevic, Nikola 0 0 0 3 79
FWD 21 Skilberg, Fredrik 3 2 1 0 63
DEF 25 Zarnick, Owen 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
2 Burns, Judson 0 0 0 0 25
5 Charalambous, Andrea 0 0 0 0 11
8 Knox, Roman 0 0 0 1 38
11 Castro, Harvey 2 0 0 0 28
15 Noverr, Eben 0 0 0 0 6
19 Hedstroem, Elton 0 0 0 0 24

Totals 19 12 6 7 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Johnson, Cole 90:00 4 2

Totals 4 2

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
FIU 7 11 18
SMU 9 10 19

Saves By Period
FIU 4 2 6
SMU 1 1 2

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
FIU 3 2 5
SMU 2 2 4

Fouls By Period
FIU 5 9 14
SMU 10 7 17

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
4:00 SMU Petraeus, Alexander Ortiz, Jose
16:55 FIU GARCIA,DAVID HODEK,JULIAN
21:00 SMU Ahlander, Knut Djordjevic, Nikola
23:13 SMU Ortiz, Jose Sparks, Bailey , Djordjevic, Nikola
34:37 SMU Ortiz, Jose Jordan, JP
56:17 FIU BENNETT,ANDREW HODEK,JULIAN , AFRIFA,SIMON
62:18 FIU ALVES,PAULO AFRIFA,SIMON , NAGAO,YUSHI
65:32 SMU Skilberg, Fredrik Djordjevic, Nikola
78:52 SMU Ahlander, Knut Knox, Roman
87:37 FIU SHIRAISHI,FUMIYA BENNETT,ANDREW , HODEK,JULIAN



 
Cautions and Ejections: 21:25 (YELLOW), #TM TEAM (SMU)   36:38 (YELLOW), #5 Charalambous, Andrea (SMU)   37:13 (YELLOW), #12
AFRIFA,SIMON (FIU)   43:10 (YELLOW), #4 Westergren, Mads (SMU)   46:05 (YELLOW), #3 SCHECKERMANN,CARLOS (FIU)   50:12
(YELLOW), #18 DOMINGUES,JOAO (FIU)   62:18 (YELLOW), #20 ALVES,PAULO (FIU)   63:40 (YELLOW), #20 Djordjevic, Nikola (SMU)   
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